COUNTRY

Andorre
Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria*
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany*
Greece
Hungary*
Ireland

Isle of Man
Italy™*
Jersey
Latvia
Lithuania*
Luxembourg
Malta
Netherlands
Norway
Poland*
Portugal
Romania*
Serbia*
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
Ukraine
United Kingdom

GRAND TOTAL

unites professionals

CASH LOGISTICS INDUSTRY 2007

CODE NACE: 74.60.14

NUMBER OF
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2.559

NUMBER OF
PERSONNEL

50
600
1.237
500
150
1.800
310
1.057
12.380
8.100
995
2.270
1.100
52
6.870
28
320
550
210
76
1.500
1.150
8.000
1.700
3.300
500
5.700
3.100
850
5.000
900
13.500

83.855

NUMBER OF DEDICATED

SECURITY VEHICLES

15
200
352
200

45
630

47
154

2.096
2.500
545
600
230

1.500

80
115
55

22
325
270
1.900
450
950
330
1.150
390
450
2.500
300
4.000

22.414

Note: this information is approximative and must be treated as such, despite our best efforts to submit correct data.

* Only a handful number of companies have national coverage capacity in their home countries. The total number of
those companies with nationwide operational capacity is approximataly 130.
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