

CASH LOGISTICS INDUSTRY 2007

CODE NACE: 74.60.14

COUNTRY		NUMBER OF PERSONNEL	NUMBER OF DEDICATED SECURITY VEHICLES
Andorre	1	50	15
Austria	3	600	200
Belgium	2	1.237	352
Bulgaria*	102	500	200
Cyprus	2	150	45
Czech Republic	2	1.800	630
Estonia	1	310	47
Finland	2	1.057	154
France	4	12.380	2.096
Germany*	56	8.100	2.500
Greece	3	995	545
Hungary*	65	2.270	600
Ireland	6	1.100	230
Isle of Man	3	52	8
Italy*	200	6.870	1.500
Jersey	1	28	5
Latvia	3	320	80
Lithuania*	20	550	115
Luxembourg	2	210	55
Malta	3	76	22
Netherlands	4	1.500	325
Norway	2	1.150	270
Poland*	2.000	8.000	1.900
Portugal	5	1.700	450
Romania*	20	3.300	950
Serbia*	13	500	330
Spain	9	5.700	1.150
Sweden	4	3.100	390
Switzerland	8	850	450
Turkey	4	5.000	2.500
Ukraine	2	900	300
United Kingdom	7	13.500	4.000
GRAND TOTAL	2.559	83.855	22.414

Note: this information is approximative and must be treated as such, despite our best efforts to submit correct data.

^{*} Only a handful number of companies have national coverage capacity in their home countries. The total number of those companies with nationwide operational capacity is approximataly 130.